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Gatis Bondars
Ziedonis Skriv|a
Egils Lobuzovs
Kristaps Ozolins
Kristaps Zalupe
Eriks Lobuzovs
Girts Balodis
Ralfs Ozolins
Arturs Kraujins
Aigars Bérzins
Sandis Vitte
Armands Grantins
Janis Vavers
Haralds Udris
AtJanis Markulis
Rolands Mikelsons
Gatis Cakss
Janis Pétersons
Ceslavs Mileris
Lauris Lo¢melis
Arnis Mednis
Kristers Slavéns
Davis Mintiks
Artars Cukunde
Uldis Buss
Aigars Mezals
Andris Gabers
Rolands Mejers
Guntis Sviklis
Madars Smits
Renars Liepins
Girts Savéjs
Janis Eigenfelds
Agris Natre
Markuss Vitte
Radolfs Sadrins
Kristians Maisaks
Janis Zvirbulis

Rinalds Bizans

71

71

72

68

64

67

72

72

72

59 57 67 60
64 57 60 54
64 82 65
71 65
118 61 74
63 64 65 63
66 74 62
70 64 61
68 72
62
64
70 54
63
74 64
76 72 59
59 50
54
61 59
62
67
72 51
68
63
62
71
70 66
76
71
49
57
61
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71
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70
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65

77
58
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74
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57
57
57
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68

50

65

64

56
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61
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68
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67
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81

61

62

56

58
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57

60

66

55

54

71

69

60

56

58

69

65

66

620
559
562
463
401
445
319
322
329
337
250
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254
260
273
279
169
179
185
204
120
123
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126
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49
57
61
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/3234474
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3276399
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3276402
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3276404
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3276407
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3276411
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3276413
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3276417
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3276420
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3276423
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3276425
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3234474
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Kristaps Birzulis m 61
41 Viktors Saveljevs 62| 62
42 Roberts Rusins 63 63
42 Edgars Dzenis 63 63
44 Reinis Stalsans 62 62
45 Janis Rotbergs 63 63
46 Janis Egle 66 66
47 Janis Krogzems 67 67
47 Arturs Melzobs 67 67
49 Raivis Ignatjevs 68 68
50 Ingemars Stalsans 69 69
51 Toms Civés 70 70
51 Aleksandrs Lastovskis 70 70
53 Janis Rudolfs Strautmalis 74 74
54 Niks Sirins 76 76
55 Edgars Meilands
zgrupa
1- o --------EGIZ-
2 Maris Polis 75 66 66 67 61 77 61 74 547
3 Kristaps Ozolins 72 64 82 65 57 64 |59 463
4 Gatis Sakins 84 74 70 81 79 66 72526
5 Roberts Vizins 64 78 74 76 66 75 433
6 Raivis Bokta 86 77 65 71 77 69 | 445
7 Aivis Asaritis 76 60 87 67 65 | 355
8 Haralds Udris 72 63 71 54 | 260
9 sJanis Markulis 74 64 64 71| 273
10 Edgars Mednis 79 70 63 67 | 279
10 Rolands Mikelsons 72 76 72 59 279
12 Iveta Belkova 70 72 79 75296
13 Karlis Grantin$ 80 72 72 | 224
14 Gatis Zvirbulis 86 73 68 | 227
15 Maija Vavere 86 73 80 239
16 Valts Lo¢melis 83 84 |77 244
17 Maris Purenin$ 62 61123
18 Péteris Karlis Avotins 63 66 129
19 Rinalds Sinicins 76 59 135
20 Guntis Sviklis 62 74 136
21 Ivars Ciematnieks 76 62 | 138
22 Inga Jaunite 69 70 139
22 Anna Mezale 75 64 139
24 Janis Eigenfelds 76 66 | 142
24 Jana Gulbe 75 67 | 142
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26 Raimonds Ozolin$ 77 70 147
27 Ugis Rekke 62 86 148
28 Evita Bligzna 84 68 152
28 Markuss Vitte 71 81 152
28 Edijs Eglitis 73 79 152
31 Emils Bonoparts 86 70 156
32 Toms Taurins 80 75 155
33 Ralfs Bokta 81 84 165
34 Agris Rudzitis 55| 55
35 Denis Roberts Ramanis 56| 56
36 Reinhlds Rim3a 57 57
37 Viktors Zitkovs 58 58
38 Santa Liepina 63 63
39 Ardis Martinsons 64 64
39 Matiss Krauja 64 64
41 Ritvars GUtmanis 66 66
42 Reinis Stumbins 67 67
43 Olga StalSane 68 68
44 Kaspars Dvinskis 70 70
44 Ralfs Bérzing 70 70
46 Martin$ Zakitis 72 72
46 Linda Desmitniece 72 72
46 Pauls Krumins 72 72
46 Mikus Davis Liepins 72 72
50 Arturs Saveljevs 74 74
51 Martins Muriss 75 75
51 Rolands Sakins 75 75
51 Nikita Belkovs 75 75
54 Arvis Gavrilovs 76 76
55 Emils Birzulis 77 77
55 Reinis Bajors 77 77
57 Janis Pauls Vitols 78 78
57 Janis Bariss 78 78
57 Emils Paucitis 78 78
60 Ansis Abele 80 80
61 Krista Udre 81 81
62 Davis Pérkons 80 80
63 Mairis Berzins 82 82
64 Stella Rudzite 84| 84
65 Sabine Latve 85 85
66 Laura Purgaile 86 86
67 Emils Maksims 91 91
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Monta Meistere 94

Lédurgas Wiklijs 2025 + 06.12.2025 07:00 (4)

924


https://discgolfmetrix.com/3276399
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3276402
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3276404
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3276407
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3276411
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3276413
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3276417
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3276420
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3276423
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3276425
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3234474

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

Par 0
Avg
Difficulty
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